

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2005

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: May 8, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									797,060
1	526.19	1,818,187	7,702	5,102	0	267	0	4,410	801,470
2	526.24	1,818,799	612	0	0	270	0	127	801,597
3	525.85	1,814,029	-4,770	0	0	285	0	113	801,710
4	525.81	1,813,540	-489	0	0	270	0	-369	801,341
5	525.78	1,813,173	-367	0	0	253	0	-304	801,037
6	526.10	1,817,086	3,913	5,618	0	261	0	4,519	805,556
7	526.59	1,823,083	5,997	3,023	0	216	0	2,274	807,830
8	527.36	1,832,521	9,438	2,705	0	182	0	1,847	809,677
9	527.84	1,838,412	5,891	2,861	0	191	0	2,283	811,960
10	528.48	1,846,278	7,866	2,701	0	105	0	2,000	813,960
11	528.72	1,849,231	2,953	2,396	0	105	0	2,138	816,098
12	528.87	1,851,077	1,846	2,158	0	103	0	1,970	818,068
13	529.56	1,859,578	8,501	8,195	0	102	0	7,367	825,435
14	529.78	1,862,291	2,713	2,088	0	197	0	1,541	826,976
15	530.15	1,866,858	4,567	1,855	0	221	0	2,298	829,274
16	530.40	1,869,945	3,087	1,069	0	210	0	1,081	830,355
17	530.60	1,872,417	2,472	1,093	0	34	0	1,011	831,366
18	531.11	1,878,724	6,307	1,326	0	29	0	1,036	832,402
19	532.21	1,892,352	13,628	2,882	0	29	0	2,070	834,472
20	533.15	1,904,025	11,673	11,211	0	27	0	10,558	845,030
21	533.89	1,913,232	9,207	2,928	0	27	0	2,508	847,538
22	534.69	1,923,203	9,971	2,679	0	27	0	2,072	849,610
23	535.64	1,935,067	11,864	2,705	0	24	0	1,920	851,530
24	536.06	1,940,320	5,253	3,728	0	19	0	3,355	854,885
25	536.77	1,949,212	8,892	3,354	0	20	0	2,860	857,745
26	537.47	1,957,992	8,780	3,318	0	23	0	2,836	860,581
27	538.17	1,966,786	8,794	6,242	0	24	0	5,849	866,430
28	538.29	1,968,294	1,508	2,128	0	152	0	1,978	868,408
TOTALS			157,809	83,365	0	3,673	0	71,348	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET